DISCLAIMER:  The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that we deem reliable.  We have no reason to doubt the accuracy of the information, but we have not verified it and make no guaranty, warranty or representation about it.  It is your resonsibility
to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness.  We have not determined whether the property complies with deed restrictions or any city licensing or ordinances including life safety compliance or if the property lies within a flood plain.  THE PROSPECTIVE
BUYER SHOULD CAREFULLY VERIFY EACH ITEM OF INCOME OR EXPENSE AND PERFORM OR HAVE PERFORMED ANY INSPECTIONS TO VERIFY POSSIBLE CONTAMINATION BY ASBESTOS, LEAD PAINT, MOLD OR ANY OTHER HAZARDOUS
SUBSTANCES.   The owner reserves the right to withdraw this listing or change the price at anytime without notice during the marketing period.

Market Market

120,854 108,830
95,136 82,264

NOTES:  PRO FORMA:  Income and Expenses were calculated using owners Dec '22 thru Nov '23 YTD Operating Statement. Insurance is estimated. Management Fees calculated as 7.% of
Gross Income and Other expenses are Estimated for the Pro Forma.

26,992 31,707

116,054 104,030
4,800 4,800

$ per Unit $1,600 $100 per Unit
$10,261 $13,377

$10,427 $652 per Unit $10,427 $652 per Unit
$ per Unit $0 $ per Unit

$ per Unit
18,141

Estimated Other Expenses Estimated Other Expenses
$6,304 $394 per Unit $6,304 $394 per Unit

$ per Unit $0
$2,082 $130 per Unit $2,082 $130 per Unit
$4,868 $304 per Unit $4,868 $304 per Unit

Electricity $3,467 $217 per Unit $3,467

Trash Removal

18,141

$217 per Unit
Water & Sewer $7,724 $483 per Unit $7,724 $483 per Unit

Total Fixed Expense 70,921 54,182
Utilities Estimated Utilities Estimated Utilities

Insurance $29,343 $1,834 per Unit $24,000 $1,500 per Unit

Estimated Fixed Expenses Estimated Fixed Expenses
Taxes $41,578 $2,599 per Unit $30,182 $1,886 per Unit

$215,990
Dec '22 thru Nov '23 Expenses EXPENSE

1,152
191,094

Future Expenses

191,094

(4,200)
5,161 $323 / Unit / Yr

209,979
(4,200)

(16,798) 8%

MODIFIED ACTUALS   PRO-FORMAINCOME

209,979

Est Future Taxes $30,182
Roof Style Est Future Tax Assessment $1,498,000There is an existing blanket loan on 3 properties which may be